
Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Prov. Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

10

3

5

1

7

2

6

8

9

4

SAGGIORO Edoardo

NOSOTTI Federico

VACCARI Nicholas

BRANCALION Luca

CORRADI Cristian

GALBIATI Gabriele

SARTORI Mirco

LOFFREDA Andrea

SETTE Giorgio

FERRARI Riccardo

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D.

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Garisti Dario A.S.D.

Sommesi Adp

Il Vairone A.P.S.D.

Sommesi Adp

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps

La Libera A.S.D.

Amici Per La Pesca 2011

Cannisti Club Vicenza Asd

(Colmic)

(Tubertini)

(Hydra)

(Tubertini)

(Hydra)

(Trabucco)

(Colmic)

(Tubertini)

(Colmic)

(RN)

(CR)

(FE)

(MI)

(RE)

(MI)

(MB)

(FR)

(BO)

(PD)

7,630

6,800

6,040

5,430

5,280

4,000

3,600

2,650

1,250

950

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Prov. Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

10

3

7

6

5

4

1

8

2

9

SAGGIORO Edoardo

BRUNORI Matteo

SANTI Filippo

REDAELLI Mirko

BORGHI Francesco

GABINI Mirko

FALETRA Matteo

SATTIN Alessandro

MERLOTTI Lorenzo

GHINASSI Leonardo

Amo Santarcangiolese A.S.D.

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D.

Pesca Sport La Valle

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps

Solierese - Borghetto A.S.D.

Castelmaggiore

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Ravanelli Trabucco S.P.S.

Lenza Aretina Fin-Tes

(Colmic)

(Colmic)

(Maver)

(Trabucco)

(Tubertini)

(Maver)

(Trabucco)

(Colmic)

(RN)

(PG)

(VR)

(MB)

(MO)

(BO)

(MB)

(CR)

(CR)

(AR)

7,630

6,850

4,570

4,410

3,420

3,290

3,170

3,050

2,240

2,040

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

T
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